Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features & Specifications
Optical System
•	Optional Less Lens version provides high efficacy.
•	Use of closely spaced medium-power, high brightness chips provide
uniform lens luminance with no dead spots.

*Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%.
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Luminaire Ordering Guide
Family/
Size
LED
Gen
Lumen
Package Lens Voltage Driver
Color
Temperature Options Packaging
CHB LED 24L - 24,000 Lumens1,2 LL - Less Lens
DA - Diffused Acrylic
UNV - Universal Voltage
(120-277V)
DIM - Dims to 10%
(0-10v dimming)
40 - 4000K EM10 - 10 Watt Emergency Battery
33C - 3’ 120V Cord (No Plug)
33T - 3’ 120V Cord & Plug
33E - 3’ 208V Cord & Plug
33F - 3’ 240V Cord & Plug
33S - 3’ 277V Cord & Plug
Blank - Unit
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: CHB    LED    24L    DL   UNV    DIM    40    EM10
CHB
Compact High Bay
Nomenclature Description Part Number
WG Wire Guard Kit 689137
PMK Pendant Mount Kit 689138
SMK6 Surface Mount Kit 689139
HCH10 Cable Mount Kit (10') 460149
HCH15 Cable Mount Kit (15') 460772
Accessory Ordering Information (Accessories are field installed)
FOOTNOTES:
1 - No lens
2 - Diffused lens
3 - Also Available in 6’, 10’, 15’ and 20’ lengths
05/21/21LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
1488
2961
4441
5921
1518
3087
4555
6073
1971
3942
5912
7883
2021
4042
6068
8084
CHB
Compact High Bay
Photometry
All published luminaire photometric testing performed to IESNA LM-79 standards by NVLAP, certified laboratory. ISO footcandle plots
below demonstrate the CBR7 light patterns only. Not for total fixture output. For complete specifications and IES files, see website.
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens % of Luminaire
0-20 2,213 11.8%
0-30 4,826 25.8%
0-40 8,112 43.3%
0-60 14,926 79.7%
0-80 18,536 99.0%
0-90 18,728 100.0%
10-90 18,167 97.0%
20-40 5,899 31.5%
20-50 9,423 50.3%
40-70 9,251 49.4%
60-80 3,610 19.3%